2024 Opelika Diamond Youth - Ozone League
Home team is listed last and will occupy the FIRST BASE dugout.

Each team will have 5 min for onfield warmups. Visiting team will start 10 min before gametime.
Opening Ceremonies will be Saturday, April 6th at 11:45 am on Field 1.

Monday April 1 at 6:00 pm
Field #6  Athletics vs Cubs

Field #7 Orioles vs Pirates

Thursday April 4 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Reds vs Orioles

Field #7 Cubs vs Pirates

Saturday April 6 at 10:00 am
Field #6 Cubs vs Reds

Field #7 Pirates vs Athletics

Saturday April 6 at 12:30 pm
Field #6 Pirates vs Reds

Field #7 Orioles vs Athletics

Monday April 8 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Orioles vs Cubs

Field #7 Athletics vs Reds

Thursday April 11 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Pirates vs Orioles

Field #7 Cubs vs Athletics

Monday April 15 at 6:00 pm
Field #6  Athletics vs Pirates

Field #7 Reds vs Cubs

Thursday April 18 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Reds vs Athletics

Field #7 Cubs vs Orioles

Monday April 22 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Cubs vs Pirates

Field #7 Reds vs Orioles

Thursday April 25 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Orioles vs Athletics

Field #7 Pirates vs Reds

Monday April 29 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Athletics vs Reds

Field #7 Orioles vs Cubs

Thursday May 2 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Pirates vs Orioles

Field #7 Cubs vs Athletics

Monday May 6 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Reds vs Cubs

Field #7 Athletics vs Pirates

Thursday May 9 at 6:00 pm
Field #6 Orioles vs Reds

Field #7 Pirates vs Cubs

Monday May 13 at 6:00 pm
Field #6  Athletics vs Orioles

Field #7 Reds vs Pirates

May 16, 20, and 23rd
Rainouts or possible tournament



